ehLOeh  pbofbp  • bk`ilprobp
fkpqorjbkqLabsf`b  bk`ilprobp
E30
cb^qrobpJpmb`fcf`^qflkp
Applications
Instrumentation housed in HK Series
enclosures typically used to measure,
detect, monitor, transmit and control

-SU9 - paint available in quantity.
Consult factory for details
Ordering examples:
Modified box component HKB-20
Modified assembly HKB - B - 20 OR HKB - BC - 20
2HKB Series Boxes
The wall that separates the instrument
side from the power side can be
machined for slots or holes up to a
maximum of two slots 5/16" by 1-1/2".
Submit drawings for machining require-
ments to Killark.
2HKB
HK2GLD Lens HK4D Blank
2HKB-B-B
2HKB-B-2D
2HKB-B-4D
2HKB-B-GL
2HKB-B-2GLD
HKB-B HKB-BC
HKB-2D HKB-2DC
HKB-4D HKB-4DC
HKB-GL HKB-GLC
HKB-2GLD HKB-2GLDC
HKB BOX & COVERS
HKSB BOX & COVERS
CENELEC UL-CSA-FM
APPROVED
HKSB-BC
HKSB-GLC
CATALOG NUMBER (CAST ALUMINUM)
"Assemblies that are CENELEC approved include as standard:
• External ground screw with terminal
• Predrilled nameplate holes and screw on pad for customer installed nameplate.
 See information at right for optional factory machining.
!Product is stocked at component level. Recommend ordering as such for reduced lead time.
#2HKB Assemblies include a flat cover on power side, dome and lens covers can be substituted in
place of flat cover, consult factory for ordering details.
$Not ATEX certified
2HKB BOX w / BLANK COVER on POWER SIDE &
OPTIONAL COVER on INSTRUMENT SIDE#
(UL-CSA-FM)
COVER TYPE
Standard flat
Lens
CENELEC
UL-CSA-FM
APPROVED¨
CENELEC UL-CSA-FM
APPROVED"
UL-CSA-FM
APPROVED
UL-CSA-FM
APPROVED
COVER
TYPE
Standard flat
2" Dome
4" Dome
Lens
2" Dome lens
2HKB-BC-BC
2HKB-BC-2DC
2HKB-BC-4DC
2HKB-BC-GLC
2HKB-BC-2GLDC
HKB
HKBD$
Boxes
H K  C O M P O N E N T  PA R T S
HKB
HKBD